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LICENSE

NUMBER

11^78

118^9

11872

12116

122^2

12293

12V2V

129UU

12963
- - . . - ,

1U21

13371

13481

13872

13894

13974

13962

13943

13909

11, a?*

14211

14320

14366

1*126

1B176

15166

15U76

1%-8if

1^37

1^80^

•1^865

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE}

Raw] Q

Rawls

Rswl

Ray

Rawl

Ray

Randolph

Rast

Ray
- . .

Rauton

Ray

Randolph

Rasmus sen

Rautenberq

Ray

Ra snake

Rast

Rawls

Rawl

Raw

Ray fie Id

Rauch

Randall

Ray

Raper

Rawl

Ray

Randan

"Ranlr-i n

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Helen Louise
LftYlT1p. tOTlt S. C.

Julia Ann
Columbia, S. C.
Shirlev
Lexington, S. C.

Pee^y Christine
Cayce, S. C.

Wanda Louise
Lexington, S. C.

Bfint-rl nfi El sine

West Columbians.
Doris Lenora
Swansea, S.C.

Doris Ann
^ayce, S. C.

Karen Marie
Lexington. S.C.
Frances Anne
Johnston, is. C.

Laura Jane
West Cola, S.C.

Christa Bell
Columbia, S.C.

Linda Lee

r:ollimbiaf s.c..

Susa,nna

West Cola., S.C.

Remona Ann

Cavce. S.C.

Nancy Jones
West Cola. , S.C

Deidra Michelle

West Cola., S.C.

Mary Elizabeth
Pelion, S.C.

Joyce Lynn

Gilbert, S. C.

Hary -dllen.
G-reeville, SC

Susan Arlene
Lexington , S . C .

Evelyn Ruth

Chapin. S.C.
- , . , . , , _ car^rm

West. -Cola. qS.C-

Sherry Paula
Sallevj S.C.

cathfijajofi^anna
West Cola. S.C.

Christie

West Cola. S.C.

Mary Frances

West Cola, S'. C .

Pearl Lila
Lexington, S.C.
m-nhaTq, .T^an
Elgin, S.C.
tfancy Arm

T.nl nmTvi a . fl . P. _

Am 0] n j^ "Rnwppp

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Gregg:

Frick

Sease

Spires

Long

Phipps
c.
Barnes

Pierce

Moye

Smith

Rose

Ellison

Johnston

Painter

Shumpert

Snelqrove

Finklea

Jeff coat

B n l i n

^hellev

Hildebran

Latimer

MDnfesifeh

Sharp e

Kneece

Willaird

Hi Iyer

Kelly

Jpffnnat

Wood

PPIOP

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Luther Gene

New York, N. Y.
Eddie V.

Leesville, S.C.
Clinton W.

Le-jrl n^ton, S. C

La-pfy Joe

Wae£ Cr>^q S.C.
" * /JrMalcolm Conraa,

Lexington, S. C
Gene MacArthur

West Cola . , S.C.
James Morgan
Swansea, S.C.

Tommy Lee
Lexington, S. C.

pnnslrf FpAiainpn
West Gola r S.C.
Clyde i'iarsh
Johnston, Sr C.

William Lee
West Cola., S.C.

Thomas
Columbia,S. C.

Eire Lester

nolumlliaf s.r.

G.e^r^e_j^aJj^nJL_CTrJ.
Union, S. C.

Larry Edward

Lexington. S.C.

Sammy Marion
West Cola., S.C.

Samuel Leon, III
Columbia, S.C.

Basil Oswald
North, S.C.

John Marian
Gilcert, S. C.

Donald Gene
Greeville, oC

.David Neil
West Cola.,s-C.

.Tnhn Daniel

Cliar>in, S.C.

Lexinaton^. S.C.
Edward Allen
Gaston.S.C.

Carol Dwiaht

Pelion, S.C.
Ted Young, Jr.

West Cola, s" C.

Claude Haywood

West Cola, S. C.

Tally Leroy
Lexinston. S.C.
T.enna-pri Dale

Lexineton. S.C.

Robert Charles
nnlnmhia, S.C.

Cn-'cr S CVl*^ w J V , W ,

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

21

??
22

17
20

21

jau

19
18

28

?^
2B

29

?1
16

20
19

32
33

I B
20

24
18

17

if f

16

23

21
25

24

26

21

52
53

?H

?iS
Itt
1?
19
17

_30

40

6-1

18
19

19

18

19

19

33

hfl

¥f
^0

?7

^5
pq
31
*~*Q

w
White

C
Colored

C

w

w

w

w

w

H

W

W

w

w

C

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w
i

¥

w

w

w

w

w

w

W

1. Datf Application Filed
S. Date License Issued

Month

Sep

Sep
May
May

Jun
Jun
Oct

Oct
Jan
Jan

Feb

Feb
Jan
Jan

3Tfin_
Feb

-JEftl

Day

32

23
25

27

8̂

20

26

JU

15
•16
IV
21

^i;
^
7

Feb 11
Mayj 3
May

Aug
Aug

Sept

Sept

Feb

v^-h

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr
May

May

May

May

May
May

Mpir '

June

June

June
Aug

Aug

Oct

"

w. -
Sept
Sept
Oct
Oct
Sept

Oct
Feb

Feb 2

Mar
Mar
Mar

Mar
JUTB
Jun

11

9
10

22

26

8

q

12

16

24

26
22

28

21

24

11

17

1

1 '

1?
tf

21

22

5

no
6
1?
3

If

30

1
26

7

^
?7
?8
27

^ ?

Xear

1969

1969

1970

1970

_122Q
1970
1970
1970
1971
1971

1971

-1221
1̂972
1972

JL972.
1972
1972

1972
1972

19J2
197^

1972

1972

JL22JL

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973
1973

L°73
L97-3

19? •*
1973
1973

1973

JL973-.

1973

1973

1973

197^
197if

1974

197^
1974

1974

1975
197 £

1975
1975

197^
197 •?
1975

3 197 c

1. Date of Marriage
E. Date of Return

Month

Sep

Sep

Jim

Jun

Jun
Jun
Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan

i'iar

i'flar
Jan
Jan

^e^
Fell

Feb
Feb
May-
May

Aug
A us
Sept

Sept

Feb

Feh

Apr
kpr

May

May

June
June

May

May

May
May

June

June
June
Aug

Sept

Qci
Oct

Oct

Nov

Sept

Sept

Oct

Oct

May
May
Mar
Mar

Mar
Mar

July
i Julv

i n
July ?$ iQ?^ -Tn IT.

V
o- 197 "3 Tnl-j

Day

23

29

10

16
m
22

11
1 c

21

H
19

23
21
21

i ^
ill

iFj
28

11
15

T R
2b
26

26

11

1 ^

21

24

5

7

19
26
26

31

18
21

>-2_

7 '

15

Year

1969

1969

1Q70

1970

-1229
197C
197Q

1^70
1971
1971

1971
1971
1V72
1972
1972
1972
TQ7P

1972
1972
1972

1Q72
1972
1972

1972

JL9Z3.

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973
1973
1973

1973

1973
1973

i 070

Q77

19?^
1973

25 197:

5

5

9

30

2

21

?^i

15
8

1
fi

5
5

i
1

r 21;

197:
JL2Z3_
1973

1973

1973

197H

197H
197^

197^

197*1
197^

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Joseph S. Jones 13
Elder
Irmo, S. C.

Hev-^yan Ehlund
Columbians. C.
Rev. ̂ ermont t'.Swic
I^exington, 3. C.
Rev . James L. Spire

West Columbia. 3.
Rev.Dermont P'.Swic
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. inland -a-Kirbj

Lexington County

H. Ray -tiam
±ToDate Judge
i^zington, 5. C.

Rev John TT, St±»ick

Lexington Cty fS.C.
Rev R. Earl McComt
Iiexington Ctyf S.C

Rev Neil Cochraa
Aiken Cty, S.C.

Lexington Cntv
Mrs. Ruth D. Nelson

Lexington ' Co .

Rev . Luther F . Steele

R -i rOn 1 a nd Cn.

Rev. Gary F. Powell

Richland Co.

Rev. John M. Bennet

Richalnd County
Rev. H.Ji. i^oseley

Lexington Co.

Rev. Claude Mclntos'
Lexington Co.

Rev. William L.Cour
Barnwell Co.

Rev. James D. Bavn

Ltfilfi ncri: r\r\ (*> r\

uVances wessinser
iM.i". for SC

Lexington Co.

REMARKS

consent of Mother
Annie S. Rawl

egood

s

C.

egood

apd consent oi1 ffatbei

Clinton ^ast
j. Jr.
.

& Jr

fl/^X^DA^ fl-rVLrtUO

(^u^ ^ v^^r>^^

-

L

;ney

,

c rinse nt nf n>nf-h f t r*

Rev.Robt. Lee Deat(jin

Lexinaton Co.

Rev. Albert L. Cox

Lexinaton Co.

Rev. Willie D. Jone
Lexington CQ.

Heĵ ^ !̂zaj3li_Ssitls_
Lfix-i^gtonCo.
Cecil Roland
T N.P, .for-.S.c.Lexinston Co.
Lonnle H. Shull. Jl

Lexington Co.
1975^ MartinL. McDonald

" N.P for S C
1Q75 Lfi-snnp-t.on Cn .

197

197

1Q7^

1975

^ T Q 7 C

5" John Land Johnson
5" Lex?£gfe£eC^dge

John Land Johnson
T d^7"T T^ rT/XT^ fi^fK"^^UJ
.1. tFS-A i 1 1 ^ Ut^ii vkx •

' 'P'-nfifl fl-n-i TCIC;

Consent of mother

s Sr.

1^LV\

^

-.ftr,! r-^dge
JJC-A_Lii^, UUU. ^>U«

~

-

'

-


